Almost Spraying Time

and that means an overhauling—getting the equipment
in shape for another season’s fight against the small but
_ mighty forces that plot your destruction year after year.
)| Perhaps you have never sprayed before, and are taking it
\ up now for the first time. Whether veteran or novice,
you should think first of dependable pumps and nozzles—
hence the question

Are You Ready v

[ Deming Sprayers and ‘Nozzles were introduced more than fifteen
years ago ; were recognized as ‘“ The World’s Best” then and have been
“‘making good” ever since—they are the right kind to own.

 Our advice on spraying matters is worth getting—it costs you nothing.

¢ Our ‘08 Catalogue is ready. ‘‘Spraying for Profit” and our other literature, too.

The Deming Company, Salem, Ohio
i Mention The Canadian Horticulturist when :vr_-fiting o __Ii

Allan Royal Mail

STEAMSHIP LINES

Fast Steamers Weekly Sailings
WINTER SERVICES, 1907-1908

Liverpool Glasgow

From ST. JOHN, N.B. HALIFAX, N.S. STEAMER DATE STEAMER
Saturday, Nov. 30 : Tunisian From Portland December 7 Corinthian
Friday, Dec. 6 Saturday, Dec. 7 Victorian . :: Boston % 14 Numidian
Saturday, Dec. 14 Jonian . Portland : 21 Ontarian
Friday, Dec. 20 Saturday, Dec. 21 Corsican z Boston 24 Grampian
Friday, Jan. 3 Saturday, Jan. 4 Tur}isian “ Portland Jam‘x‘ary 4 Hungarian
Friday, Jan. 17 Saturday, Jan. 18 Ionian Boston 11 Sicilian

-
Sailings at intervals to Havre, France, and London, England. Particulars on application.

All ships of the Allan Line are fitted with the most modern appliances to ensure the safe carriage of all
kinds of perishable cargo. For further information apply to

THE ALLAN LINE, 77 Yonge Street, TORONTO

H. & A. ALLAN, General Agents, MM\ ONTREAL

Mention The Canadian Horticulturist when writing



